
eTendering System Government of Kerala

Tender Details

Date : 12-Jan-2022 05:16 PM

 Print

Basic Details

Organisation Chain ANERT

Tender Reference
Number

ANERT-TECH/185/2019-PO(ASP)

Tender ID 2022_ANERT_467256_1

Tender Type Open Tender Form of contract Supply and Service

Tender Category Works No. of Covers 2

General Technical
Evaluation Allowed

No
ItemWise Technical Evaluation
Allowed

No

Payment Mode Online
Is Multi Currency Allowed For
BOQ

No

Is Multi Currency
Allowed For Fee

No Allow Two Stage Bidding No

Payment Instruments
Online
Bankers

S.No Bank Name
1 SBI MOPS

Cover Details, No. Of Covers - 2

Cover No Cover Document Type Description

1
Fee/PreQual
/Technical

.pdf
PQ
Documents

.pdf

Pre
Agreement
and Signed
Tender
Document

.pdf
All other
documents

2 Finance .xls Financial Bid

Tender Fee Details, [Total Fee in ₹ * - 2,950]

Tender Fee in ₹ 2,950

Fee Payable To Nil Fee Payable At Nil

Tender Fee
Exemption Allowed

Yes

EMD Fee Details

EMD Amount in ₹ 50,000 EMD through BG/ST
or EMD Exemption
Allowed

Yes

EMD Fee Type fixed EMD Percentage NA

EMD Payable To Nil EMD Payable At Nil

Work /Item(s)

Title Dismantling of Roof and Fixing of new Galvalume Sheet at RUBCO, Thalassery, Kannur

Work Description Dismantling of Roof and Fixing of new Galvalume Sheet

Pre Qualification
Details

Please refer Tender documents. 

Independent External
Monitor/Remarks

NA 

Tender Value in ₹ 27,50,000 Product Category Civil Works -
Buildings

Sub category NA 

Contract Type Tender Bid Validity(Days) 90 Period Of Work(Days) 30 

Location RUBCO, Thalassery,
Kannur

Pincode 670101 Pre Bid Meeting Place NA 

Pre Bid Meeting
Address

NA Pre Bid Meeting Date NA Bid Opening Place ANERT
HQ

Should Allow NDA
Tender

No Allow Preferential
Bidder

No

Critical Dates

Publish Date 12-Jan-2022 05:15 PM Bid Opening Date 20-Jan-2022 05:30 PM

eTendering System Government of Kerala https://etenders.kerala.gov.in/nicgep/app?component=%24DirectLink...

1 of 2 12-01-2022, 05:16 pm

javascript:void(0);
javascript:void(0);
javascript:void(0);


Document Download / Sale Start
Date

12-Jan-2022 05:15 PM Document Download / Sale End
Date

19-Jan-2022 05:15 PM

Clarification Start Date NA Clarification End Date NA 

Bid Submission Start Date 12-Jan-2022 05:15 PM Bid Submission End Date 19-Jan-2022 05:15 PM

Tender Documents
NIT
Document S.No Document Name Description

Document Size
(in KB)

1 Tendernotice_1.pdf NIT and Abstract 344.31

Work Item
Documents S.No Document Type Document Name Description

Document Size
(in KB)

1 Tender Documents RubcoRoof.pdf Tender Document 518.47
2 Additional Documents PreAgree.pdf Pre Agreement 223.39
3 BOQ BOQ_669185.xls Financial Bid 357.00

Tender Inviting Authority

Name CEO ANERT

Address ANERT Law College Road, Vikas Bhavan. PO, Thiruvananthapuram - 695 033

eTendering System Government of Kerala https://etenders.kerala.gov.in/nicgep/app?component=%24DirectLink...

2 of 2 12-01-2022, 05:16 pm



 

E-TENDER NOTICE

 

Competitive  e-tenders  in  two  cover  system with  Earnest  Money  Deposit  (EMD) and

Price Bid in accordance with the ANERT approved technical specifications are invited

from  Experienced Manufacturers and EPC contractors for the  Dismantling of Roof

and  Fixing  of  new  Galvalume  Sheet  at  RUBCO,  Thalassery,  Kannur.  The  e-tender

documents can be downloaded from the e-tendering website of Govt. of Kerala. Tender

form will not be available in any other form.

 

Thiruvananthapuram

12/01/2021

CEO

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

File No.ANERT-TECH/185/2019-PO(ASP)



 

TENDER ABSTRACT

 

Ref. No. ANERT-TECH/185/2019-PO(ASP)

Name of Work Dismantling  of  Roof  and Fixing of  new Galvalume

Sheet at RUBCO, Thalassery, Kannur

Building Site and 
Requirements

RUBCO Thalassery (670101)

Download of Tender Form http://www.etenders.kerala.gov.in

Last date of submission of 
Tender

19/01/2022 @ 3.00 PM

Date and Time of opening 
the Tender

20/01/2022 @ 3.30 PM

Estimated Cost Rs. 27,50,000/-

Cost of Tender form Rs. 2,950/- (Including GST)

EMD Rs. 50,000/- (Refundable)

Warranty period 5 years from the date of Commissioning the system.

Availability of Tender Forms Website http://www.etenders.kerala.gov.in

Place of opening of tender Office of CEO, ANERT

Law College Road, Vikas Bhavan. PO,

Thiruvananthapuram - 695 033, Kerala

Thiruvananthapuram

12/01/2022

 
 

Sd/-
CEO

 

File No.ANERT-TECH/185/2019-PO(ASP)


	eTendering System Government of Kerala
	NITAbs
	E-Tender Notice
	Tender Abstract




